










































Summary Accounting Period ended December 31, 2017

 628-001 CSD: ROLLING HILLS Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:42 PM

Debit Credit Balance

Page: 1 of  2

General Ledger

628-001  CSD: ROLLING HILLS

ASSETS

100  Equity In Pooled Cash 534,361.09 99,754.27 434,606.82

102  Imprest (PETTY) Cash 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00

ASSETS 539,361.09 99,754.27 439,606.82

LIABLITIES

201  Vouchers Payable 97,523.83 97,523.83 0.00

LIABLITIES 97,523.83 97,523.83 0.00

FUND BALANCE

310  Fund Balance Reserved: General 0.00 53,834.00 -53,834.00

313  Fund Balance Reserved: Imprest Cash 0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00

350  Fund Balance Unreserved Undesignated 0.00 360,828.46 -360,828.46

400  Budget Clearing Account 418,975.00 418,975.00 0.00

402  Legislative Revision 418,975.00 0.00 418,975.00

411  Actual Revenues 2,127.07 91,064.50 -88,937.43

423  Transfers: CAO 0.00 418,975.00 -418,975.00

431  Expenditures 68,993.07 0.00 68,993.07

FUND BALANCE 909,070.14 1,348,676.96 -439,606.82

628-001  CSD: ROLLING HILLS 1,545,955.06 1,545,955.06 0.00
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Summary Accounting Period ended December 31, 2017

 628-001 CSD: ROLLING HILLS Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:42 PM

Debit Credit Balance

Page: 2 of  2

General Ledger

Total Debits and Credits 1,545,955.06 1,545,955.06 0.00 Report  Total
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Details for the Accounting Period Ended: December 31, 2017

 628-001 CSD: ROLLING HILLS Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:40 PM

Debit Credit Balance

Page: 1 of  4

General Ledger

628-001  CSD: ROLLING HILLS

ASSETS

100  Equity In Pooled Cash

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 458,397.60 95,033.40 363,364.20

12/6/2017 Allocr 357 Hoptr Q1 2017/18 Apportion 15%JI2018012420 01 116.07 0.00 363,480.27

12/8/2017 Allocr 361redemptn Nov 2017 1% General TaxJI2018012666 01 0.00 2.08 363,478.19

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 Unitary 1% Gen TaxJI2018013263 01 4.30 0.00 363,482.49

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 1% General TaxJI2018013264 01 11,677.90 0.00 375,160.39

12/8/2017 Allocr 358unsecured Nov 2017 Cy 1% General TaxJI2018013265 01 16.48 0.00 375,176.87

12/8/2017 Allocr 364securd Py Nov 2017 Escaped 1% Gen TaxJI2018013266 01 1.59 0.00 375,178.46

12/8/2017 Allocr 359dlq Unsec Nov 2017 Py 1% General TaxJI2018013267 01 7.35 0.00 375,185.81

12/8/2017 Allocr 365supplmntl Nov 2017 Cy 1% General TaxJI2018013268 01 59.47 0.00 375,245.28

12/8/2017 Allocr 366supplmntl Nov 2017 Py 1% General TaxJI2018013269 01 75.50 0.00 375,320.78

12/8/2017 Allocr 359dlq Unsec Nov 2017 Py Supp 1% Gen TaxJI2018013270 01 3.38 0.00 375,324.16

12/8/2017 Allocr 362redemptn Nov 2017 Supp 1% General TaxJI2018013271 01 7.86 0.00 375,332.02

12/8/2017 Allocr 362redemptn Nov 2017 Supp Penlty+interstJI2018013272 01 1.42 0.00 375,333.44

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 Direct Charge 20515JI2018013273 01 10,100.00 0.00 385,433.44

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Power No. 4570858285-8CK2018031157 01 0.00 315.35 385,118.09

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Power No. 1857646705-6CK2018031158 01 0.00 62.63 385,055.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Clerk Services 11/11/17-12/03/17CK2018031159 01 0.00 939.00 384,116.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.CK2018031160 01 0.00 75.00 384,041.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd General Manager Services Nov. 2017CK2018031161 01 0.00 800.00 383,241.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.CK2018031162 01 0.00 75.00 383,166.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.CK2018031163 01 0.00 75.00 383,091.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.CK2018031164 01 0.00 75.00 383,016.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Meeting Room Rental 11-21-17CK2018031165 01 0.00 140.00 382,876.46

12/18/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.CK2018031166 01 0.00 75.00 382,801.46

12/21/2017 Allocr 371securd Cy Jul-Dec 17 1% Gen Tax Rda ChngJI2018015203 01 0.00 2.68 382,798.78

12/21/2017 Alloce Pt Adm Fee Fy 17/18 For 1% General TaxJI2018015204 01 0.00 1,564.00 381,234.78

12/21/2017 Allocr 372securd Py Jul-Dec 17 1% Gen Tax Rda ChngJI2018015205 01 0.00 13.00 381,221.78

12/21/2017 Admalc 368 Dir Chrg Fy 2017/18 Cost Recover 20515JI2018015206 01 0.00 507.13 380,714.65

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 1% General TaxJI2018015666 01 25,118.24 0.00 405,832.89

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 Unitary 1% Gen TaxJI2018015667 01 296.10 0.00 406,128.99

12/21/2017 Allocr 370securd Py 12/10/2017 Escaped 1% Gen TaxJI2018015668 01 10.84 0.00 406,139.83

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 Direct Charge 20515JI2018015669 01 28,100.00 0.00 434,239.83

1/4/2018 Interest On Investment Pool 1 For 12/2017 (DEC )IN2018000147 12 366.99 0.00 434,606.82

100  Equity In Pooled Cash 534,361.09 99,754.27 434,606.82

102  Imprest (PETTY) Cash

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00

102  Imprest (PETTY) Cash 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00

ASSETS 539,361.09 99,754.27 439,606.82

LIABLITIES

201  Vouchers Payable

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 94,891.85 94,891.85 0.00

12/31/2017 Month TotalMT802800201806 2,631.98 2,631.98 0.00

201  Vouchers Payable 97,523.83 97,523.83 0.00

LIABLITIES 97,523.83 97,523.83 0.00

FUND BALANCE

310  Fund Balance Reserved: General

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 0.00 53,834.00 -53,834.00

310  Fund Balance Reserved: General 0.00 53,834.00 -53,834.00
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Details for the Accounting Period Ended: December 31, 2017

 628-001 CSD: ROLLING HILLS Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:40 PM

Debit Credit Balance

Page: 2 of  4

General Ledger

313  Fund Balance Reserved: Imprest Cash

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00

313  Fund Balance Reserved: Imprest Cash 0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00

350  Fund Balance Unreserved Undesignated

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 0.00 360,828.46 -360,828.46

350  Fund Balance Unreserved Undesignated 0.00 360,828.46 -360,828.46

400  Budget Clearing Account

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 418,975.00 418,975.00 0.00

400  Budget Clearing Account 418,975.00 418,975.00 0.00

402  Legislative Revision

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 418,975.00 0.00 418,975.00

402  Legislative Revision 418,975.00 0.00 418,975.00

411  Actual Revenues

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 38.18 15,101.01 -15,062.83

12/6/2017 Allocr 357 Hoptr Q1 2017/18 Apportion 15%JI2018012420 01 0.00 116.07 -15,178.90

12/8/2017 Allocr 361redemptn Nov 2017 1% General TaxJI2018012666 01 2.08 0.00 -15,176.82

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 Unitary 1% Gen TaxJI2018013263 01 0.00 4.30 -15,181.12

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 1% General TaxJI2018013264 01 0.00 11,677.90 -26,859.02

12/8/2017 Allocr 358unsecured Nov 2017 Cy 1% General TaxJI2018013265 01 0.00 16.48 -26,875.50

12/8/2017 Allocr 364securd Py Nov 2017 Escaped 1% Gen TaxJI2018013266 01 0.00 1.59 -26,877.09

12/8/2017 Allocr 359dlq Unsec Nov 2017 Py 1% General TaxJI2018013267 01 0.00 7.35 -26,884.44

12/8/2017 Allocr 365supplmntl Nov 2017 Cy 1% General TaxJI2018013268 01 0.00 59.47 -26,943.91

12/8/2017 Allocr 366supplmntl Nov 2017 Py 1% General TaxJI2018013269 01 0.00 75.50 -27,019.41

12/8/2017 Allocr 359dlq Unsec Nov 2017 Py Supp 1% Gen TaxJI2018013270 01 0.00 3.38 -27,022.79

12/8/2017 Allocr 362redemptn Nov 2017 Supp 1% General TaxJI2018013271 01 0.00 7.86 -27,030.65

12/8/2017 Allocr 362redemptn Nov 2017 Supp Penlty+interstJI2018013272 01 0.00 1.42 -27,032.07

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 Direct Charge 20515JI2018013273 01 0.00 10,100.00 -37,132.07

12/21/2017 Allocr 371securd Cy Jul-Dec 17 1% Gen Tax Rda ChngJI2018015203 01 2.68 0.00 -37,129.39

12/21/2017 Alloce Pt Adm Fee Fy 17/18 For 1% General TaxJI2018015204 01 1,564.00 0.00 -35,565.39

12/21/2017 Allocr 372securd Py Jul-Dec 17 1% Gen Tax Rda ChngJI2018015205 01 13.00 0.00 -35,552.39

12/21/2017 Admalc 368 Dir Chrg Fy 2017/18 Cost Recover 20515JI2018015206 01 507.13 0.00 -35,045.26

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 1% General TaxJI2018015666 01 0.00 25,118.24 -60,163.50

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 Unitary 1% Gen TaxJI2018015667 01 0.00 296.10 -60,459.60

12/21/2017 Allocr 370securd Py 12/10/2017 Escaped 1% Gen TaxJI2018015668 01 0.00 10.84 -60,470.44

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 Direct Charge 20515JI2018015669 01 0.00 28,100.00 -88,570.44

1/4/2018 Interest On Investment Pool 1 For 12/2017 (DEC )IN2018000147 12 0.00 366.99 -88,937.43

411  Actual Revenues 2,127.07 91,064.50 -88,937.43

423  Transfers: CAO

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 0.00 418,975.00 -418,975.00

423  Transfers: CAO 0.00 418,975.00 -418,975.00

431  Expenditures

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance 66,361.09 0.00 66,361.09

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Power No. 4570858285-8RHCS20180095 01 315.35 0.00 66,676.44

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Power No. 1857646705-6RHCS20180096 01 62.63 0.00 66,739.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Clerk Services 11/11/17-12/03/17RHCS20180097 01 939.00 0.00 67,678.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.RHCS20180098 01 75.00 0.00 67,753.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd General Manager Services Nov. 2017RHCS20180099 01 800.00 0.00 68,553.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.RHCS20180100 01 75.00 0.00 68,628.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.RHCS20180101 01 75.00 0.00 68,703.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.RHCS20180102 01 75.00 0.00 68,778.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Meeting Room Rental 11-21-17RHCS20180103 01 140.00 0.00 68,918.07

12/14/2017 Rhcsd Director Stipend 11-21-17 Mtg.RHCS20180104 01 75.00 0.00 68,993.07
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Details for the Accounting Period Ended: December 31, 2017

 628-001 CSD: ROLLING HILLS Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:41 PM

Debit Credit Balance

Page: 3 of  4

General Ledger

431  Expenditures 68,993.07 0.00 68,993.07

FUND BALANCE 909,070.14 1,348,676.96 -439,606.82

628-001  CSD: ROLLING HILLS 1,545,955.06 1,545,955.06 0.00
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Details for the Accounting Period Ended: December 31, 2017

 628-001 CSD: ROLLING HILLS Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:41 PM

Debit Credit Balance

Page: 4 of  4

General Ledger

Total Debits and Credits 1,545,955.06 1,545,955.06 0.00 Report  Total
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Summary Accounting Period ended December 31, 2017

 802800 Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:43 PM

Estimated / 
Budget

Actual 
Amount Balance

Page: 1 of  3

Revenues and 

Expenditures

802800  Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts

Revenue

1  Taxes

100  Prop Tax: Curr Secured 80,000.00 43,095.71 36,904.29

110  Prop Tax: Curr Unsecured 0.00 1,328.05 -1,328.05

120  Prop Tax: Prior Secured 0.00 -13.73 13.73

130  Prop Tax: Prior Unsecured 0.00 21.15 -21.15

140  Prop Tax: Supp Current 0.00 114.28 -114.28

150  Prop Tax: Supp Prior 0.00 355.62 -355.62

1  Taxes 80,000.00 44,901.08 35,098.92

3  Fines,  Forfeitures and Penalties

360  Penalty & Cost Delinquent Taxes 0.00 36.82 -36.82

3  Fines,  Forfeitures and Penalties 0.00 36.82 -36.82

4  Revenue from Use of Money and Property

400  Rev: Interest 2,000.00 1,690.59 309.41

4  Revenue from Use of Money and Property 2,000.00 1,690.59 309.41

5  Intergovernmental Revenue - State

820  ST: Homeowner Prop Tax Relief 0.00 116.07 -116.07

5  Intergovernmental Revenue - State 0.00 116.07 -116.07

13  Charges for Services

1310  Special Assessments 75,000.00 42,192.87 32,807.13

1403  Development Fee 215,954.31 0.00 215,954.31

1405  Quimby Fee 45,520.69 0.00 45,520.69

13  Charges for Services 336,475.00 42,192.87 294,282.13

19  Miscellaneous Revenues

1940  Misc: Revenue 500.00 0.00 500.00

19  Miscellaneous Revenues 500.00 0.00 500.00

Total Revenue 418,975.00 88,937.43 330,037.57

Expense

30  Salaries and Employee Benefits

3000  Permanent Employees / Elected Officials 150.00 0.00 150.00

30  Salaries and Employee Benefits 150.00 0.00 150.00

40  Services and Supplies

4040  Telephone Company Vendor Payments 200.00 0.00 200.00

4041  County Pass Thru Telephone Charges 800.00 0.00 800.00

4100  Insurance: Premium 3,300.00 3,311.26 -11.26

4180  Maint: Building & Improvements 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

4183  Maint: Grounds 8,000.00 9,510.00 -1,510.00

4185  Maint: Park 41,400.00 9,975.00 31,425.00

4189  Maint: Water System 2,000.00 7,198.00 -5,198.00

4190  Maint: Drainage 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00

4191  Maintenance: Roads 10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00

4192  Maintenance: Lighting 250.00 275.00 -25.00

4197  Maintenance Building: Supplies 300.00 11.99 288.01
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Summary Accounting Period ended December 31, 2017

 802800 Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:43 PM

Estimated / 
Budget

Actual 
Amount Balance

Page: 2 of  3

Revenues and 

Expenditures

4220  Memberships 550.00 0.00 550.00

4240  Misc: Expense 250.00 0.00 250.00

4260  Office Expense 500.00 19.60 480.40

4300  Professional & Specialized Services 26,000.00 12,021.50 13,978.50

4304  Agency Administration Fee 125.00 103.37 21.63

4313  Legal Services 8,000.00 3,260.81 4,739.19

4345  Special District Director Services 5,250.00 2,025.00 3,225.00

4400  Publication & Legal Notices 500.00 50.63 449.37

4420  Rent & Lease: Equipment 600.00 0.00 600.00

4440  Rent & Lease: Building & Improvements 3,700.00 2,273.00 1,427.00

4501  Special Projects 11,500.00 60.00 11,440.00

4505  SB924: Transportation & Travel 300.00 0.00 300.00

4600  Transportation & Travel 100.00 0.00 100.00

4602  Mileage: Employee           Private Auto 200.00 291.04 -91.04

4620  Utilities 26,000.00 18,606.87 7,393.13

40  Services and Supplies 167,325.00 68,993.07 98,331.93

60  Fixed Assets

6020  Fixed Asset: Building & Improvements 251,500.00 0.00 251,500.00

60  Fixed Assets 251,500.00 0.00 251,500.00

Total Expense 418,975.00 68,993.07 349,981.93

802800  Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts 0.00 19,944.36 19,944.36
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Summary Accounting Period ended December 31, 2017

 802800 Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:43 PM

Estimated / 
Budget

Actual 
Amount Balance

Page: 3 of  3

Revenues and 

Expenditures

418,975.00 88,937.43 330,037.57Revenue

Expense 418,975.00 68,993.07 349,981.93

0.00 19,944.36 19,944.36

 Report  Total
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Details For the Accounting Period ended: December 31, 2017

 802800 Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:45 PM

Estimated / 
Budget

Actual 
Amount Balance

Page: 1 of  5

Revenues and 

Expenditures

802800  Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts

Revenue

1  Taxes

100  Prop Tax: Curr Secured

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      80,000.00 7,565.85

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 Unitary 1% Gen Tax       JI2018013263 01 0.00 4.30

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 1% General Tax       JI2018013264 01 0.00 11,677.90

12/21/2017 Allocr 371securd Cy Jul-Dec 17 1% Gen Tax Rda Chng       JI2018015203 01 0.00 -2.68

12/21/2017 Alloce Pt Adm Fee Fy 17/18 For 1% General Tax       JI2018015204 01 0.00 -1,564.00

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 1% General Tax       JI2018015666 01 0.00 25,118.24

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 Unitary 1% Gen Tax       JI2018015667 01 0.00 296.10

100  Prop Tax: Curr Secured 80,000.00 43,095.71 36,904.29

110  Prop Tax: Curr Unsecured

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      0.00 1,311.57

12/8/2017 Allocr 358unsecured Nov 2017 Cy 1% General Tax       JI2018013265 01 0.00 16.48

110  Prop Tax: Curr Unsecured 0.00 1,328.05 -1,328.05

120  Prop Tax: Prior Secured

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      0.00 -11.08

12/8/2017 Allocr 361redemptn Nov 2017 1% General Tax       JI2018012666 01 0.00 -2.08

12/8/2017 Allocr 364securd Py Nov 2017 Escaped 1% Gen Tax       JI2018013266 01 0.00 1.59

12/21/2017 Allocr 372securd Py Jul-Dec 17 1% Gen Tax Rda Chng       JI2018015205 01 0.00 -13.00

12/21/2017 Allocr 370securd Py 12/10/2017 Escaped 1% Gen Tax       JI2018015668 01 0.00 10.84

120  Prop Tax: Prior Secured 0.00 -13.73 13.73

130  Prop Tax: Prior Unsecured

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      0.00 13.80

12/8/2017 Allocr 359dlq Unsec Nov 2017 Py 1% General Tax       JI2018013267 01 0.00 7.35

130  Prop Tax: Prior Unsecured 0.00 21.15 -21.15

140  Prop Tax: Supp Current

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      0.00 54.81

12/8/2017 Allocr 365supplmntl Nov 2017 Cy 1% General Tax       JI2018013268 01 0.00 59.47

140  Prop Tax: Supp Current 0.00 114.28 -114.28

150  Prop Tax: Supp Prior

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      0.00 268.88

12/8/2017 Allocr 366supplmntl Nov 2017 Py 1% General Tax       JI2018013269 01 0.00 75.50

12/8/2017 Allocr 359dlq Unsec Nov 2017 Py Supp 1% Gen Tax       JI2018013270 01 0.00 3.38

12/8/2017 Allocr 362redemptn Nov 2017 Supp 1% General Tax       JI2018013271 01 0.00 7.86

150  Prop Tax: Supp Prior 0.00 355.62 -355.62

1  Taxes 80,000.00 44,901.08 35,098.92

3  Fines,  Forfeitures and Penalties

360  Penalty & Cost Delinquent Taxes

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      0.00 35.40

12/8/2017 Allocr 362redemptn Nov 2017 Supp Penlty+interst       JI2018013272 01 0.00 1.42

360  Penalty & Cost Delinquent Taxes 0.00 36.82 -36.82

3  Fines,  Forfeitures and Penalties 0.00 36.82 -36.82

4  Revenue from Use of Money and Property

400  Rev: Interest

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      2,000.00 1,323.60
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Details For the Accounting Period ended: December 31, 2017

 802800 Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:45 PM

Estimated / 
Budget

Actual 
Amount Balance

Page: 2 of  5

Revenues and 

Expenditures

1/4/2018 Interest On Investment Pool 1 For 12/2017 (DEC )       IN2018000147 12 0.00 366.99

400  Rev: Interest 2,000.00 1,690.59 309.41

4  Revenue from Use of Money and Property 2,000.00 1,690.59 309.41

5  Intergovernmental Revenue - State

820  ST: Homeowner Prop Tax Relief

12/6/2017 Allocr 357 Hoptr Q1 2017/18 Apportion 15%       JI2018012420 01 0.00 116.07

820  ST: Homeowner Prop Tax Relief 0.00 116.07 -116.07

5  Intergovernmental Revenue - State 0.00 116.07 -116.07

13  Charges for Services

1310  Special Assessments

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      75,000.00 4,500.00

12/8/2017 Allocr 363 Secured Nov 2017 Direct Charge 20515       JI2018013273 01 0.00 10,100.00

12/21/2017 Admalc 368 Dir Chrg Fy 2017/18 Cost Recover 20515       JI2018015206 01 0.00 -507.13

12/21/2017 Allocr 369 Secured 12/10/2017 Direct Charge 20515       JI2018015669 01 0.00 28,100.00

1310  Special Assessments 75,000.00 42,192.87 32,807.13

1403  Development Fee

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      215,954.31 0.00

1403  Development Fee 215,954.31 0.00 215,954.31

1405  Quimby Fee

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      45,520.69 0.00

1405  Quimby Fee 45,520.69 0.00 45,520.69

13  Charges for Services 336,475.00 42,192.87 294,282.13

19  Miscellaneous Revenues

1940  Misc: Revenue

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      500.00 0.00

1940  Misc: Revenue 500.00 0.00 500.00

19  Miscellaneous Revenues 500.00 0.00 500.00

Total Revenue 418,975.00 88,937.43 330,037.57

Expense

30  Salaries and Employee Benefits

3000  Permanent Employees / Elected Officials

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      150.00 0.00

3000  Permanent Employees / Elected Officials 150.00 0.00 150.00

30  Salaries and Employee Benefits 150.00 0.00 150.00

40  Services and Supplies

4040  Telephone Company Vendor Payments

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      200.00 0.00

4040  Telephone Company Vendor Payments 200.00 0.00 200.00

4041  County Pass Thru Telephone Charges

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      800.00 0.00

4041  County Pass Thru Telephone Charges 800.00 0.00 800.00

4100  Insurance: Premium

12/1/2017 Beginning Balance      3,300.00 3,311.26

4100  Insurance: Premium 3,300.00 3,311.26 -11.26
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Details For the Accounting Period ended: December 31, 2017

 802800 Rolling Hills - Community Service Districts Printed 
1/9/2018 

4:51:45 PM

